
INTEGRATED TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY, NABARANGPUR 

No. &3oS 2023 

Sealed quotations are invited from authorized Dealer / Distributor / 

Manufacturer / reputed suppliers / EPM rate contract holders having valid GST 
registration number with PAN for supply of tables in 30 nos. of SSD Schools under 
Nabarangpur District for ICT Education and Smart learning facilities Centre, as per the 

list given below; 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SI. 

4. 

Email -itdanbg@nic.in, itdanbg@gmail.com Phone No. -06858 222062 

No. 

5. 

1 

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE 

Item 

30 Seater Reading Table 
(Oval Shaped) 

Quantity 
(In numbers) 

The details of table with terms & conditions are available in the Website 

https://nabarangpur.nic.in/ from 10.00 AM of 15.12.2023 to 22.12.2023 up to 3.00 

PM and can be downloaded from the Website. Any addendum / corrigendum / 
cancellation of quotation call can also be seen in the said website only. 

30 

The sealed quotations should reach the office of the undersigned on or 
before 22.12.2023 before 3.00 PM by REGISTERED POST/SPEED POST ONLY. The 

quotations will be opened on 22.12.2023 at 3.30 P.M in the office of the Project 
Administrator, ITDA, Nabarangpur in the presence of the bidders or their authorized 

agents. 

Date 7 1/2023 

Maximum price range 
per table 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

Rs.50,000/ 

The bidder should specify the rate for products including transportation & 
installation at the destination fixed. 

The quotation(s) received after due date and time shall be rejected. 
The bidder must possess a valid GST registration number and PAN. 

The quotations must be accompanied by copy of valid GST registration 

number, PAN, Firm/Organization Registration Certificate, Supply Orders 

along, Drawings with Specifications of the product. 
All documents needs to be self attested by the Proprietor/ Authorized 

person. 



6 

7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

The supplier must have supplied furniture of similar quantity or more to 
any institutions under Government Organizations with in last 03 years. The 

copy of supply orders must be attached. 

The quoted rate should be inclusive of all taxes and charges. 

The bidder have to deposit 2% of the quoted amount as Security Deposit in 
the office of undersigned in shape of NSC/ POTD/ STDR/ KVP in favour of 

the Project Administrator, ITDA, Nabarangpur. 

The bidders/ authorized agents have to remain present with a sample 
model of their product (30 seater table) along with a piece of cross section 

(cutting piece) of product for checking of quality & specification of material 
during the opening of bids i.e. on 22.12.2023 at 3.30 PM. 

For further quarries regarding the sample of product can be obtained 
through the contact No.8018024444. 

Payment shall be made only after receipt of goods as per the specification 
and sample shown by the supplier. 
If the supplier fails to supply the material within the stipulated period and 
as per the approved sample, the Purchase Order will be cancelled. 

All the Quotation Papers should be superscripted as application for supply 
of products on the cover of the quotation. 

14. The Authority reserves the rights to reject any or all the quotations without 
assigning any reasons thereof. 

Memo No. 906 /23 

information. 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Memo No. o) /23 

Date: /2/2023 

Copy submitted to the Collector, Nabarangpur for favour of kind 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Date:/S/8 /2023 

Copy to the Deputy Director & DIO, NIC, Nabarangpur for favour of 
information and necessary action. He is requested to publish a copy of this Notice 
in the District Website for wide publication. 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 



Memo No. og/23 Date: 2/2023 

Copy to C.D.0 cum EO, Zilla Parishad, Nabarangpur/ Sub-Collector, 
Nabarangpur/ all the B.D.0S/ all| Tahasildars/ all E.O, Municipalitys for favour of 
information and necessary action. They are requested to place the Quotation Call 
Notice in their respective Notice Boards for wide publication. 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

